MARINA FEES & CHARGES

Wet Slip - Must have min. $1K insurance

Uncovered - includes utilities - water/electric

Covered - includes utilities - water/electric

Transient member

Transient non-member

Live aboard - Uncovered, includes utilities - water/electric

Live aboard - Covered, includes utilities - water/electric

Dry Storage
Boat on trailer

Trailer only
Miscellaneous

*$221,280 COVID Funding Received

Current Fees

$7.25
Month per ft

$9.50
Month per ft

$28.00 per Day
Max 14 days

$35.00 per Day
Max 14 days

$365.00 per Month
Max 40 ft

$485.00 per Month
Max 40 ft

$50.00 per Month
$30.00 per Month

Clubhouse, Picnic Point, Tiki deck rental - cleaning deposit

New Fees
Jun1, 2022

$9.00

$11.25

$35.00

$45.00

$390.00

$510.00

$55.00
$55.00

$50.00/Day

(Not charged if area
cleaned per instruction)

Thank You For Supporting MWR!
45 FSS MARINA

(net income)
Income - Expenses = Net Income Profit or Loss

MARKET RESEARCH
within 10 miles of Patrick SFB

Anchorage
Melbourne

$300/mo small boat
$15/ft/mo large boat

n/a

n/a

$2 ft/day
30 ft minimum

n/a

n/a

$12/ft/mo
$200 minimum

n/a

We know you have a choice.

Harbor Town Harbor Marina
Merritt Island Melbourne

$14-516/ft/mo  $12/ft/mo/yearly

plus utilities plus utilities
n/a $12/ft/mo/yearly
plus utilities
n/a $15/ft/mo
$2.50/ft/day $1.75/ft/day
$7.00/ft/week 30 ft minimum
n/a n/a
Dockage Dockage
plus $150/mo plus $150/mo
$60/mo $10//ft/mo
32 ft maximum = $200 minimum
n/a n/a




